PAYOUTS BY SHOOTER

37

34

35

25

16

32

ENTRANT
Troy Acker
697825

Jon Giese
623560

Trenton Giese
679544

Michael Pascavis
685808

Andres Torres
695936

Jim Wallis
699788

Payouts By Shooter
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Class Purse
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TOTAL PAYOUT:

SCORE/

$25.00
$10.00
$35.00

$10.00
$10.00

$50.00
$50.00

$25.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00

$140.00
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