PAYOUTS BY SHOOTER



# 6	ENTRANT	EVENT	AWARD/OPTION	WINNINGS
37	Troy Acker	5-Stand	5-Stand Lewis	\$25.00
(697825	5-Stand	Class Purse	\$10.00
			Total	\$35.00
34 .	Jon Giese	5-Stand	Class Purse	\$10.00
(623560		Total	\$10.00
35	Trenton Giese	5-Stand	5-Stand Lewis	\$50.00
(679544		Total	\$50.00
25 I	Michael Pascavis	5-Stand	5-Stand Lewis	\$25.00
(685808		Total	\$25.00
16	Andres Torres	5-Stand	Class Purse	\$10.00
(695936		Total	\$10.00
32 .	Jim Wallis	5-Stand	Class Purse	\$10.00
(699788		Total	\$10.00
			TOTAL PAYOUT:	\$140.00